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Stress Monitoring Diary 
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Rate your different stress levels here 

Green = acceptable 

Amber = do something now 

Red = danger take action   

Once you have 

rated your 

three stress 

levels mark 

them on the 

scale with 

coloured lines 

to you can 

easily see 

where you. 

are. 

  

Do’s help you move back to GREEN 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

Don’ts make things WORSE 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

Stress level Scale 


